Sylvania Granit Module MW

Code article 0039745

PRO 4

cech &

L

SYLVANIA

MW sensor suitable for Granit 0-10V types (SKUs 0039730 - 0039741). Detection up to 16m diameter at 15m
mounting height. Daylight and movement sensing. Programmable via remote control SKU 9048800.

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales
Nom du produit
Technologie
Type of accessory
General application
ETIM Class

Warranty

Données physiques
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)

Poids (kg)

Sylvania Granit Module
MW

Sensor

Reflector

Logistics & Industry
EC000533

5 ans

32
56

0.045
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Emballage

Product EAN number

Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm)

Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

5410288397450

5.7

5.9

43

15410288397457

80

37.7

36.5

24.5



