

Sylvania Granit Module MW

Code article 0039745

SYLVANIA

PROTM



MW sensor suitable for Granit 0-10V types (SKUs 0039730 - 0039741). Detection up to 16m diameter at 15m mounting height. Daylight and movement sensing. Programmable via remote control SKU 9048800.

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales

Nom du produit	Sylvania Granit Module MW
Technologie	Sensor
Type of accessory	Reflector
General application	Logistics & Industry
ETIM Class	EC000533
Warranty	5 ans

Données physiques

Nominal Product Height (mm)	32
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)	56
Poids (kg)	0.045

Emballage

Product EAN number	5410288397450
Longueur simple de l'emballage (cm)	5.7
Largeur simple de l'emballage (cm)	5.9
Packaging single depth (cm)	4.3
DUN14 (inner)	15410288397457
Units per outer package	80
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	37.7
Packaging outer width (cm)	36.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	24.5